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ROOMS TO RENT



**HALF TRAYS SUITABLE FOR 10 PEOPLE
FULL TRAYS SUITABLE FOR 20+ **

APPETIZERS

Spring Rolls

Bacon Scallops
Chicken Wings
Dumplings

Nachos

Kale Squash Salad
Caesar Salad

Honey Thyme Brussels
Tomato Bruschetta
Fig Brie Crustini

Lime Feta Watermelon
Skewers

Caprese Skewers
Crispy Fries

PLATTERS

Charcuterie Board
Assorted Artisan
Sandwiches & Wraps
Fish Tacos

Veggie Crudite

Fruit Tray

California Roll

35/60
55,/100
70,/135
40/75
45/85
55,/100
55 /100
60 /110
60 /110
65/110
55/90

55/90
40/75

80,150
90/170

95,/180
45/80
60,100
70,/120

MAINS

Chicken Spagettini Alfredo
: Shanghai Egg Noodle

: Stirfry

Penne Bolognese

: Creamy Dijon Chicken
Sticky Teriyaki Salmon

: Chicken Tenders & Fries
: Prime Rib & Au Jus

: Herb Roasted Turkey (8kg)

SIDES

: Honey Glazed Carrots &
: Brussel Sprouts

: Herb Roasted Vegetable
: Melody

: Garlic Red Skin Mashed
Potatoes

: Herb Roasted Baby

: Potatoes

: Egg Fried Rice

Please inquire about any possible custom size

120,/210
120,/210
125,220
160/290
170,/300
125 /240
350,650
225

95,180
90/170

85,/170
85,/170

65/120

g

** All catering served in disposable
catering containers **
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a PICK TWO OPTIONS | $85 PER GUEST

HERB ROASTED TURKEY

Served with Sourdough Stuffing, Cranberry
) Sauce and Turkey Gravy

HONEY THYME GLAZE HAM

Served with Sourdough Stuffing, Dijon
Mustard and creamy horseradish

BAKED CURRY CHICKEN

Slow braised chicken breast in a creamy
tomato curry sauce

“0

® HERB ROASTED CHICKEN
‘ Stuffing , cranberry, and brown gravy
SPINACH AND CHIC PEA STUFFED BUTTERNUT SQUASH
" Vegan™
< ° LEMON HONEY GLAZED BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI
* vegetarian™

ALL BUFFETS ARE SERVED WITH
Honey Roasted Carrots, Brussel Sprouts, § Warm Ciabatta Buns

Choice of two salads:
Winter Kale and Squash
House
Green apple Spinach
Caesar

Roasted Baby Potato or Garlic Mashed Potato

Assorted Dessert square
® plus choice of one:
® @ Pumpkin Pie, Chocolate Cake, Apple Pie, or NY Cheese Cake

*Add Cream puffs for S3 a head"



Nlbesnatie *®

h
TACO BAR - $30 BURGER BAR - $30
Warm soft tortillas i Ground chuck pattie **Grilled chicken “
. Chipotle ground beef & Chipotle upon request™
shredded chicken :  Assorted toppings: lettuce, tomato,
, Assorted toppings: shredded lettuce, ' odd onion, pickle A
mixed cheese, pico de gallo C SEEELr IS (o228, CEeE '
S  <al o Condiments: ketchup, mustard, relish
auces: salsa, sour cream, guacamole , : :
- ) ) : Choice of salad & Crispy fries
Choice of salad & Warm tortilla chips
: Assorted dessert spread
Assorted dessert spread :
o
B ¥
PRIME RIB & CHICKEN - $90 . STRIPLOIN & CHICKEN - $85
’ Beef - Carved AAA Prime Rib Beef - Carved AAA Striploin
Chicken - Creamy Dijon or Tomato : Chicken - Creamy Dijon or Tomato
® Herb Herb
Sub Chicken for Salmon - Teriyaki ¢ Sub Chicken for Salmon -Teriyaki
\' Glazed or Creamy Pesto - add $3 ¢ Glazed or Creamy Pesto - add $3
’ (593) | (S88)

SALMON & CHICKEN - $S85

Salmon - Teriyaki Glazed or
Creamy Pesto
Chicken - Creamy Dijon or Tomato

Herb
3
“PLATED DINNERS AVAILABLE UPON
REQUEST *
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