

# **ROOMS TO RENT**

# Ridge Room - \$500

A cozy space ideal for smaller events, featuring large windows with a stunning golf course view, a fireplace, and elegant string lights along the ceiling. This space is ideal for up to 30 seated or 40 cocktail style.

#### Vista Banquet Room - \$1000

Our largest event space, filled with natural light from expansive windows, features stylish string lights and a bar. It comfortably accommodates 120 seated or 200 cocktail-style guests. Perfect for any occasion.

# Vista & Ridge Room - \$1500

Combine both rooms to create a spacious venue perfect for large groups. Enjoy expansive windows with a stunning golf course view, abundant natural light, string lights along the ceiling, and a bar for added convenience. This space is ideal for 140 seated and 240 cocktail style.

# **Lookout Lounge - \$500**

Our spacious restaurant lounge offers seating for up to 70 guests and is the perfect setting for gatherings both casual and elegant. With its bright, open windows and warm ambiance, the room is filled with natural light and boasts breathtaking views of the rolling hills and distant mountains

# **Conference Room - \$250**

Utilize our conference room for small, focused meetings of up to 12 participants. The room features large windows, a long conference table, and includes coffee, water, and tea upon arrival for your convenience.

DISCOUNTED THROUGH NOVEMBER - APRIL



# \*\*HALF TRAYS SUITABLE FOR 10 PEOPLE FULL TRAYS SUITABLE FOR 20+ \*\*

# **APPETIZERS**

Spring Rolls	35/60
Bacon Scallops	55/100
Chicken Wings	70/135
Dumplings	40/75
Nachos	45/85
Kale Squash Salad	55/100
Caesar Salad	55/100
Honey Thyme Brussels	60/110
Tomato Bruschetta	60/110
Fig Brie Crustini	65/110
Lime Feta Watermelon	55/90
Skewers	
Caprese Skewers	55/90
Crispy Fries	40/75

# **MAINS**

Chicken Spagettini Alfredo	120/210
Shanghai Egg Noodle	120/210
Stirfry	125/220
Penne Bolognese	160/290
Creamy Dijon Chicken	170/300
Sticky Teriyaki Salmon	125/240
Chicken Tenders & Fries	350/650
Prime Rib & Au Jus Herb Roasted Turkey (8ka)	225
	220

# **PLATTERS**

Charcuterie Board	80/150
Assorted Artisan	90/170
Sandwiches & Wraps	70/170
Fish Tacos	95/180
Veggie Crudite	45/80
Fruit Tray	60/100
California Roll	70/120

# **SIDES**

Honey Glazed Carrots & Brussel Sprouts	95/180
Herb Roasted Vegetable	90/170
Melody Garlic Red Skin Mashed	,
Potatoes	85/170
Herb Roasted Baby Potatoes	85/170
Ega Fried Rice	65/120

Please inquire about any possible custom size

\*\* All catering served in disposable catering containers \*\*



# PICK TWO OPTIONS | \$85 PER GUEST

#### HERB ROASTED TURKEY

Served with Sourdough Stuffing, Cranberry
Sauce and Turkey Gravy

#### HONEY THYME GLAZE HAM

Served with Sourdough Stuffing, Dijon Mustard and creamy horseradish

#### **BAKED CURRY CHICKEN**

Slow braised chicken breast in a creamy tomato curry sauce

#### HERB ROASTED CHICKEN

Stuffing, cranberry, and brown gravy

#### SPINACH AND CHIC PEA STUFFED BUTTERNUT SQUASH

\*\* Vegan\*\*

#### LEMON HONEY GLAZED BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI

\*\* vegetarian\*\*

#### ALL BUFFETS ARE SERVED WITH

Honey Roasted Carrots, Brussel Sprouts, & Warm Ciabatta Buns

Choice of **two** salads: Winter Kale and Squash House Green apple Spinach Caesar

Roasted Baby Potato or Garlic Mashed Potato

Assorted Dessert square plus choice of one:

Pumpkin Pie, Chocolate Cake, Apple Pie, or NY Cheese Cake

\*Add Cream puffs for S3 a head\*

# Alternative Buffet Options

#### **TACO BAR - \$30**

Warm soft tortillas
Chipotle ground beef & Chipotle
shredded chicken
Assorted toppings: shredded lettuce,
mixed cheese, pico de gallo
Sauces: salsa, sour cream, guacamole
Choice of salad & Warm tortilla chips
Assorted dessert spread

#### **BURGER BAR - \$30**

Ground chuck pattie \*\*Grilled chicken
upon request\*\*
Assorted toppings: lettuce, tomato,
onion, pickle
Cheddar & Mozza cheese
Condiments: ketchup, mustard, relish
Choice of salad & Crispy fries
Assorted dessert spread

# PRIME RIB & CHICKEN - \$90

Beef - Carved AAA Prime Rib Chicken - Creamy Dijon or Tomato Herb

Sub Chicken for Salmon - Teriyaki Glazed or Creamy Pesto - add \$3 (\$93)

#### STRIPLOIN & CHICKEN - \$85

Beef - Carved AAA Striploin Chicken - Creamy Dijon or Tomato Herb

Sub Chicken for Salmon -Teriyaki Glazed or Creamy Pesto - add \$3 (\$88)

# SALMON & CHICKEN - \$85

Salmon - Teriyaki Glazed or Creamy Pesto Chicken - Creamy Dijon or Tomato Herb



\*PLATED DINNERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST \*